

The 2020 East Asian Weightlifting Championships 27th February - 3rd March 2020 Seoul, Korea



2020 East Asian Weightlifting Championships

(Silver level Qualification event for 2020 Tokyo Olympic Games)

Invitation

Dear President/General Secretary Member Federations/Associations of EAWF

On behalf of East Asian Weightlifting Federation, it is our pleasure and honor to invite you to participate in the 1st East Asian Weightlifting Championships that will be held in Seoul, Korea from 27th February to 3rd March 2020.

East Asian Weightlifting Federation and Korea Weightlifting Federation are working closely with the Organizing Committee to make a successful event. You are more than welcome to visit Seoul, Korea for the 1st East Asian Weightlifting Championships.

We are looking forward to meeting you very soon.

With best regards,

CHOI Sung Yong

President of East Asian Weightlifting Federation Vice-President of Asian Weightlifting Federation President of Korea Weightlifting Federation